T-Stuck Muffe 20 mm x 1/2" x 20 mm
Innengewinde
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Additional Information

Artikelnummer

EAN

Gewicht (kg)

Lange (mm)

Breite (mm)

Hoéhe (mm)
Konstruktion (Materiaty)
Durchmesser @ (mm)
Maximaldruck (bar)
GewindegroBe (")

Gewindeart

9ALRTT2012

08712418308860

0.160000
124

42

85
Polyamide
20

13 a40°C
1/2

Innen
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